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Jigs for shaping leads of electronic components

Type of tool for shaping leads

Applications:
 

for axial components

Enclosure material plastic

Distance to lead's bend 10 mm, 
 12,5 mm, 

 15 mm, 
 17,5 mm, 

 7,5 mm

Symbol Product description

D-AB5 Tool:for shaping leads;for axial components
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